2004 Industrial
Air Compressors
®
Mi-T-M® CORPORATION
NEW!!
M
i-T
-M

r
Co
mp
re
ss
or
s
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Motor 100 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC1-HE02-05M1 2.0 HP 120V Electric 4.1 15.0 Single Fini 5 Gallon, Twin Tank 69 lbs. 60 lbs.
Electric Motor
Gasoline Engines
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Engine 100 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC1-HH04-05M 4.0 HP Honda OHV 4.4 N/A Single Fini 5 Gallon, Twin Tank 84 lbs. 76 lbs.
AC1-HR45-05M 4.5 HP Robin OHC 4.4 N/A Single Fini 5 Gallon, Twin Tank 84 lbs. 76 lbs.
AC1-HH04-05M
NEW!
Standard Features:
1. Quality single stage compressor

itm
.com
� Auto drain plastic bowl (AX-0002 for Electric models) � Engine oil drain (70-0357 for 5.5 & 6.5 HP Honda models)
� Manual drain plastic bowl (AX-0004) (70-0380 for 6.0 & 7.0 HP Robin models)
� Dual control (AX-0005 for Electric models) � Cable throttle control (Consult Factory for Gasoline models)
� Extended oil drain (AX-0007 for Honda models)
Portable - 8 Gallon
Electric/Gasoline - Single Stage
Options:
Page 3
AC1-PH55-08M shown
with optional cable
throttle control (C/F)
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Motor 100 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC1-PE15-08M 1.5 HP 120V Electric 6.5 13.2 Single Schulz 8 Gallon, Twin Tank 192 lbs. 172 lbs.
AC1-PE15-08M1* 1.5 HP 120V/230V Electric 6.5 13.2/6.6 Single Schulz 8 Gallon, Twin Tank 192 lbs. 172 lbs.
AC1-PE02-08M 2.0 HP 120V Electric 8.4 18.8 Single Schulz 8 Gallon, Twin Tank 195 lbs. 175 lbs.
AC1-PE02-08M1* 2.0 HP 120V/230V Electric 8.4 18.8/9.4 Single Schulz 8 Gallon, Twin Tank 195 lbs. 175 lbs.
AC1-PE03-08M 3.0 HP 230V Electric 13.8 14.0 Single Schulz 8 Gallon, Twin Tank 231 lbs. 184 lbs.
*Includes dual voltage control.
Electric Motors
Gasoline Engines
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Engine 100 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC1-PH55-08M 5.5 HP Honda OHV 9.0 N/A Single Schulz 8 Gallon, Twin Tank 190 lbs. 170 lbs.
AC1-PR06-08M 6.0 HP Robin OHC 9.0 N/A Single Schulz 8 Gallon, Twin Tank 190 lbs. 170 lbs.
AC1-PV06-08M 6.0 HP Vanguard OHV 9.0 N/A Single Schulz 8 Gallon, Twin Tank 188 lbs. 168 lbs.
AC1-PH65-08M 6.5 HP Honda OHV 10.4 N/A Single Dari 8 Gallon, Twin Tank 170 lbs. 154 lbs.
AC1-PR07-08M 7.0 HP Robin OHC 10.4 N/A Single Dari 8 Gallon, Twin Tank 170 lbs. 154 lbs.
AC1-PE15-08M
Standard Features:
1. Quality cast iron single stage compressor

10
1
2
3
7
Portable - 20 Gallon
Electric/Gasoline - Single Stage
� Auto drain plastic bowl (AX-0002 for Electric models) � Engine oil drain (70-0357 for 5.5 & 6.5 HP Honda models)
� Manual drain plastic bowl (AX-0004) (70-0380 for 6.0 & 7.0 HP Robin models)
� Extended oil drain (AX-0007 for Honda models) � Cable throttle control (Consult Factory for Gasoline models)
� Dual control (AX-0008 for Electric models) � Rear lifting handle (Consult Factory)
� Pneumatic throttle control (AX-0018 for 5.5 HP Honda)
Options:
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Motor 100 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC1-PE15-20M 1.5 HP 120V Electric 6.5 13.2 Single Schulz 20 Gallon 313 lbs. 217 lbs.
AC1-PE15-20M1* 1.5 HP 120V/230V Electric 6.5 13.2/6.6 Single Schulz 20 Gallon 313 lbs. 217 lbs.
AC1-PE02-20M 2.0 HP 120V Electric 8.4 18.8 Single Schulz 20 Gallon 250 lbs. 188 lbs.
AC1-PE02-20M1* 2.0 HP 120V/230V Electric 8.4 18.8/9.4 Single Schulz 20 Gallon 253 lbs. 182 lbs.
AC1-PE03-20M 3.0 HP 230V Electric 13.8 14.0 Single Dari 20 Gallon 293 lbs. 197 lbs.
*Includes dual voltage control.
Electric Motors
Gasoline Engines
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Engine 100 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC1-PH55-20M 5.5 HP Honda OHV 9.0 N/A Single Schulz 20 Gallon 252 lbs. 177 lbs.
AC1-PR06-20M 6.0 HP Robin OHC 9.0 N/A Single Schulz 20 Gallon 252 lbs. 177 lbs.
AC1-PV06-20M 6.0 HP Vanguard OHV 9.0 N/A Single Schulz 20 Gallon 250 lbs. 175 lbs.
AC1-PH65-20M 6.5 HP Honda OHV 10.4 N/A Single Dari 20 Gallon 276 lbs. 194 lbs.
AC1-PR07-20M 7.0 HP Robin OHC 10.4 N/A Single Dari 20 Gallon 276 lbs. 194 lbs.
AC1-PR06-20M
shown with optional
cable throttle
control (C/F)

r
Co
mp
re
ss
or
s
� Auto drain metal bowl (AX-0001 for Electric models) � Engine oil drain (70-0358 for 8.0 & 11.0 HP Honda models)
� Manual drain metal bowl (AX-0003) (70-0380 for 9.0 HP Robin)
� Dual control (AX-0009 for Electric models) � Cable throttle control (Consult Factory for Gasoline models)
� Electric start (battery and cables included) � Rear lifting handle (N/A for models with electric start option)
(AX-0016 for 11.0 HP Honda) (AX-0017 for 8.0 HP Honda) (Consult Factory)
Options:
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Motor 175 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC2-PE05-20M 5.0 HP 208-230V Electric 15.5 20.0-22.5 Two Dari 20 Gallon 363 lbs. 266 lbs.
Electric Motor
Gasoline Engines
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Engine 175 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC2-PH08-20M 8.0 HP Honda OHV 15.7 N/A Two Dari 20 Gallon 369 lbs. 272 lbs.
AC2-PR09-20M 9.0 HP Robin OHC 15.7 N/A Two Dari 20 Gallon 367 lbs. 270 lbs.
AC2-PV09-20M 9.0 HP Vanguard OHV 15.7 N/A Two Dari 20 Gallon 367 lbs. 270 lbs.
AC2-PH11-20M 11.0 HP Honda OHV 20.1 N/A Two Dari 20 Gallon 378 lbs. 285 lbs.
1
3
6
8

� Manual drain metal bowl (AX-0003) (AX-0017 for 8.0 HP Honda)
� Dual control (AX-0009 for Electric models) � Battery and battery cables (Consult Factory)
� Electric start (battery and cables not included) � Engine oil drain (70-0358 for 8.0 HP Honda)
(AX-0015 for 8.0 HP Honda) � Engine oil drain (70-0380 for 9.0 HP Robin)
(AX-0013 for 9.0 HP Vanguard) � Cable throttle control (Consult Factory for Gasoline models)
(Consult Factory for 9.0 HP Robin)
Stationary - 20 Gallon
Electric/Gasoline - Two Stage
Options:
Page 9
AC2-SH08-20M shown
with optional cable
throttle control (C/F)
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Motor 175 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC2-SE05-20M 5.0 HP 208-230V Electric 15.5 20.0-22.5 Two Dari 20 Gallon 357 lbs. 264 lbs.
Electric Motor
Gasoline Engines
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Engine 175 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC2-SH08-20M 8.0 HP Honda OHV 15.7 N/A Two Dari 20 Gallon 359 lbs. 266 lbs.
AC2-SR09-20M 9.0 HP Robin OHC 15.7 N/A Two Dari 20 Gallon 367 lbs. 270 lbs.
AC2-SV09-20M 9.0 HP Vanguard OHV 15.7 N/A Two Dari 20 Gallon 367 lbs. 270 lbs.
Standard Features:
1. Quality two stage compressor
2. Cast iron cylinder
3. Splash lubricated aluminum crankcase

mp
re
ss
or
s
� Auto drain metal bowl (AX-0001 for Electric models) � Electric start (battery and cables not included)
� Manual drain metal bowl (AX-0003) (AX-0019 for 11.0 HP Honda)
� Dual control (AX-0009 for Electric models) � Engine oil drain (70-0358 for 8.0 & 11.0 HP Honda models)
� Electric start (battery and cables included) (70-0380 for 9.0 HP Robin)
(AX-0016 for 11.0 HP Honda) � Cable throttle control (Consult Factory for Gasoline models)
(AX-0017 for 8.0 HP Honda) � Rear lifting handle (N/A for models with electric start option)
� Roll cage with four (4) wheels and brake (AX-0020) (Consult Factory)
Options:
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Motor 175 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC2-PE05-30M 5.0 HP 208-230V Electric 15.5 20.0-22.5 Two Dari 30 Gallon 391 lbs. 298 lbs.
Electric Motor
Gasoline Engines
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Engine 175 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC2-PH08-30M 8.0 HP Honda OHV 15.7 N/A Two Dari 30 Gallon 391 lbs. 298 lbs.
AC2-PR09-30M 9.0 HP Robin OHC 15.7 N/A Two Dari 30 Gallon 391 lbs. 298 lbs.
AC2-PV09-30M 9.0 HP Vanguard OHV 15.7 N/A Two Dari 30 Gallon 391 lbs. 298 lbs.
AC2-PH11-30M 11.0 HP Honda OHV 19.1 N/A Two Dari 30 Gallon 409 lbs. 316 lbs.
AC2-PV11-30M 11.0 HP Vanguard OHV 19.1 N/A Two Dari 30 Gallon 409 lbs. 316 lbs.
AC2-PH11-30M with roll
cage (AX-0020),
electric start (AX-0016)
and cable throttle

ebsite: w
w
w
.m
itm
.com
Stationary - 30 Gallon
Electric/Gasoline - Single & Two Stage
Options:
AC2-SH11-30M shown
with electric start (AX-0019),
battery and battery cables (C/F) and
cable throttle control (C/F) options
CFM @ CFM @ Receiving
Model # Motor 100 PSI 175 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC1-SE03-30M 3.0 HP 230V Electric 13.8 -- 14.0 Single Dari 30 Gallon 323 lbs. 230 lbs.
AC2-SE05-30M 5.0 HP 208-230V Electric -- 15.5 20.0-22.5 Two Dari 30 Gallon 385 lbs. 292 lbs.
Electric Motors
Gasoline Engines
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Engine 175 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC2-SH08-30M 8.0 HP Honda OHV 15.7 N/A Two Dari 30 Gallon 385 lbs. 292 lbs.
AC2-SR09-30M 9.0 HP Robin OHC 15.7 N/A Two Dari 30 Gallon 385 lbs. 292 lbs.
AC2-SV09-30M 9.0 HP Vanguard OHV 15.7 N/A Two Dari 30 Gallon 385 lbs. 292 lbs.
AC2-SH11-30M 11.0 HP Honda OHV 19.1 N/A Two Dari 30 Gallon 403 lbs. 310 lbs.
AC2-SV11-30M 11.0 HP Vanguard OHV 20.1 N/A Two Dari 30 Gallon 403 lbs. 310 lbs.
� Auto drain metal bowl (AX-0001 for Electric two stage model) � Electric start (battery and cables included)
� Manual drain metal bowl (AX-0003 for two stage models) (AX-0017 for 8.0 HP Honda)
� Auto drain plastic bowl (AX-0002 for Electric single stage model)� Wall mount bracket (AX-0022 for AC1-SE03-30M)
� Manual drain plastic bowl (AX-0004 for single stage model) � Engine oil drain (70-0358 for 8.0 & 11.0 HP Honda models)

Ai
r
Co
mp
re
ss
or
s
� Magnetic starter with mounting box and wiring � 3 Phase, 208-230V/460V (AS3-VE75-80M) (Consult Factory)
(AC1-SE05-80M) (Included with unit)
(AC2-SE05-80M) (Included with unit)
(AS3-VE75-80M) (Consult Factory) (Not included with unit)
Options:
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Motor 100 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC1-SE05-80M 5.0 HP 208-230V Electric 11.7 20.0-22.5 Single Dari 80 Gallon, Vertical 499 lbs. 380 lbs.
Single Stage - Electric Motor
Two Stage - Electric Motors
CFM @ Receiving
Model # Engine 175 PSI Amps Stage Pump Tank Ship Wt. Net Wt.
AC2-SE05-80M 5.0 HP 208-230V Electric 15.5 20.0-22.5 Two Dari 80 Gallon, Vertical 526 lbs. 407 lbs.
AS3-VE75-80M 7.5 HP 208-230V Electric 24.0 35.0 Two Schulz 80 Gallon, Vertical 526 lbs. 407 lbs.
AS3-VE75-80M
AC1-SE05-80M
1